9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 63
04.06.2011 - 17:30

Men, 100m Fly

open class
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2010

Rank

Final A

TRUDMAN Norbert
WOLF Bernhard
SUBARSKY Sascha
STOCKINGER Dietmar
ROGLER Gerhard
DITTRICH Nikolaus
STOCKINGER Andreas
PRINDL Konstantin

©ONoGOA~WNE

Final B

9. DUKIC Denan
10. PREINER Patrick
11. SZUBERT Bartosz
12. SZOLOCH Robert
13. KUREK Bartlomiej
14. SZOCS Oliver
15. TOTH Mate

YB

90
88
96
82
94
93
84
91

91
93
88
94
94
94
95

PK Orca Bratislava
SU Wien
SVS-Schwechat
Donau

ASV

SVSSi

Donau

SVSSi

SCA

ASV

MOSIR Sopot

MOSIR Sopot

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
VSK UK Bratislava

Soproni UBKSE

Time

56.30
56.88
57.82
58.82
58.85
59.72
1:00.05
1:00.66

1:00.92
1:01.92
1:02.02
1:02.49
1:02.64
1:03.10
1:03.49

Pts

692
671
639
607
606
580
571
553

546
520
518
506
503
492
483

50m

27.11
26.58
27.18
26.90
27.50
27.44
28.21
28.12

29.02
28.63
28.69
29.74
29.01
29.23
30.71

100m

29.19
30.30
30.64
31.92
31.35
32.28
31.84
32.54

31.90
33.29
33.33
32.75
33.63
33.87
32.78
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